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In partnership with ICAS, BPP offers over

250 online courses across a wide range of
topics, giving you greater choice and flexibility
in your development.

Our on-demand courses provide you and your team with the flexibility to learn
at a time or place that suits you.

“The world of work is constantly changing, so our members need to be curious,
adaptable and have a mindset for lifelong learning to maintain relevance

and competence in your field. Be proactive and start learning new skills and
knowledge today. Staying abreast of developments in the profession and
keeping on top of your CPD is key for a successful career.”

Vikki Douglas
ICAS CPD and Partnerships Manager

it icas.com

To book an ICAS
Professional Development
course contact us today

£ LDicas@bpp.com
Y 03300 603 303

@ icas.com

Using the
directory.

Use the online
courses directory
to identify which
course(s) you

are interested in,
then contact
LDicas@bpp.com
with the course
name(s). We’ll send
you full course
details and booking
guidance.

With a wide range
of areas available,
you can select

the course(s) that
best fit you or your
team’s needs.



Technical Skills.

Auditing D(E:Lt:g)n IlDCr:é: Corporate Reporting D(Ezltris)n ||:>Cr:|’</-:\2
Internal Audit 1 £35 IFRS 16: Leases 1 £35
IFRS 17: Insurance Contract Accounting 1 £35
Corporate Reporting D(lPJ\roc:Jtri;))n éﬁﬁ: IFRS 8: Operating Segments 1 £35
An Introduction to IFRS 1 £35 IFRS 9: Financial Instruments - Part 1 1 £35
Brand Valuation 1 £35 IFRS 9: Financial Instruments - Part 2 1 £35
Financial Reporting - 5 Course Pack 5 £00 IFRS Group Accounts and Business Combinations 1 £35
Financial Reporting - 10 Course Pack 10 £199 IFRS vs US GAAP ! £35
FRS 101: The Reduced Disclosure Framework 1 £35 Introduction to Company Accounts ! £35
FRS 102: 5 Course Pack 5 £00 Introduction to Financial Statements 1 £35
FRS 102 vs US GAAP 15 £50 Tangible Fixed Assets and Leases 1 £35
FRS 102: Business Combinations 1 £35 Technical Financial Reporting - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
FRS 102: Financial Instruments 1 £35 Technical Financial Reporting - 10 Course Pack 10 £199
FRS 102: Goodwill and Intangibles 1 £35 US GAAP Introduction ! £35
FRS 102: Introduction and Presentation of Financial Statements 1 £35 ) ) . Duration ICAS
FRS 102: Practical Challenges and Emerging Issues 1 £35 Financial Services (hours) Price’
FRS 102: Property, Plant and Equipment and Investment 1 £35 An Introduction to Investment Banking 1 £35
Property An Introduction to the City and Financial Markets 1.5 £50
FRS 108: Reporting for Micro Entities ! £35 An Introduction to Venture Capital and Private Equity 1 £35
IAS 1: Presentation 1 £35 Equity Derivatives 1 £35
IAS 12: Income Taxes 1 £35 Hedge Funds 1 £35
IAS 19: Employee Benefits ! £35 Introduction to Investment Banking - Mergers and Acquisitions 1 £35
IAS 38: Intangible Assets ! £35 Introduction to Treasury 1 £35
IAS 7: Statement of Cash Flows 1 £35 Raising Business Finance 1 £35
i]AdeErégfsounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates 1 £35 Senior Management Responsibilities 1 £35
IFRS: Share Based Payments 1 £35 Shareholder Value 15 £50
IFRS 1: First Time Adoption of IFRS 1 £35
IFRS 15: Revenue for Contracts with Customers 1 £35

For course dates and locations, please click here.

4 @ Visit icas.com *Prices are excluding VAT.


https://bppassets.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/public/assets/pdf/brochures/CPD+Schedule+-+ICAS+-+June+2025.pdf

Taxation Duration
(hours)
An Introduction to the Taxation of Doctors and Dentists 1.5
Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know - 1
Capital Allowances
Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know - 1
Computation of Profits
Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know - 1
Loss Relief, Capital Gains and Groups
Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know - 1
The Basics
For course dates and locations, please click here.

6 @ Visit icas.com . . . . . . *Prices are excluding VAT.

ICAS
Price

£50

£35

£35

£35

£35

Business Skills.

Financial Management

Activity Based Costing Made Easy

Adding Value from Finance

An Introduction to Project Management

Analysing Strategic Success

Balanced Scorecard

Building Better Business Cases

Building Powerful Value Propositions

Business Growth and the Finance Role

Business Management - 5 Course Pack

Business Management - 10 Course Pack

Commercial Nous and Adding Value as a Finance Professional
Constructive SWOT Analysis

Enterprise Risk Management

Essential Business Skills - 20 Course Pack

Finance Business Partnering in the Digital Age
Finance Partnering - 10 Course Pack

Financial Management - 5 Course Pack

Financial Management - 10 Course Pack

Financial Management - 20 Course Pack

Forecasting in Uncertainty

Implementing Strategy

Introduction to Budgeting and Forecasting - 6 Course Pack
Introduction to Business Plans

Investment Appraisal - Using Sensitivity to Assess Risk
Investment Appraisal Basics

Lean Finance

Management Accountant to FD - 9 Essential Skills Online
Course Pack

Management Accounting Update - Adding Value Beyond
the Numbers

Managing Business Improvement, Turnaround and Performance

Duration
(hours)

1.5
1
2
1

1.5

1.5

1.5
1
5

10
1

1.5
1

23.5

12
6.5
12.5
23

1.5

1.5

9.5

1.5

ICAS
Price

£50
£35
£65
£35
£50
£50
£50
£35
£99
£199
£35
£50
£35
£299
£35
£199
£99
£199
£299
£35
£50
£99
£50
£35
£35
£35

£175

£50

£35


https://bppassets.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/public/assets/pdf/brochures/CPD+Schedule+-+ICAS+-+June+2025.pdf

Financial Management

Managing Intangibles

Operational Excellence in Cost Reduction
Organisational Risk Management
Performance Metrics - Measure What Matters
Practical Accounts Payable

Practical Inventory

Presenting Financial Information with Impact
Pricing - The Urban Legends

Pricing Strategies and Tactics

Process Excellence

Producing and Presenting Financial Information with Impact

Producing Financial Information with Impact
Project and Stakeholder Management

Risk Management - Intermediate

Shared Service Provision

The Accountant as Strategic Influencer and Adviser -
Becoming a Business Partner

The Accountant as Strategic Influencer and Adviser -
The Role of Business Partner

The Accounting Input into the Strategic Plan
The Biggest Mistakes an Accountant Can Make
Winning Business Cases

Working Capital — The Strategic Overview

Working Capital Management - Releasing Cash and
Reducing Risk

For course dates and locations, please click here.

8 @ Visit icas.com

Duration
(hours)

1
1.5
1

1.5
1.5

*Prices are excluding VAT.

ICAS
Price’
£35
£50
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£50
£35
£50
£65
£35
£50
£35
£35

£50

£35

£35
£50
£50
£35

£35

Regulatory

An Introduction to the UK Corporate Governance Guide for
Listed Companies

An Introduction to UK Financial Regulation

Consumer Law - Distance Selling, Doorstep Selling and
Enhanced Consumer Rights

Dealing with Conduct Issues in the Workplace - A Manager's
Guide

Dealing with Employment Tribunal Claims - A Manager's Guide
Dealing with Stress in the Workplace - A Manager's Guide
Directors' Duties Under the CA 2006

Domain Names and Intellectual Property - Avoiding the Pitfalls
Employment Status

Enforceable Online Contracts

Formation of a Contract of Employment

General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) - Data Security
General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) - Direct Marketing
General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) - The Essentials
Liquidated Damages - The New Rules

Manager's Guide to Redundancy

Market Abuse and Insider Dealing

Money Laundering and the Proceeds of Crime for Finance
Professionals

Online Defamation Update

Private Company acquisitions

Regulation Compliance - 5 Course Pack
Settlement Agreements - A Manager's Guide
Successful Joint Ventures

Sustainability Performance Measures

The Bribery Act 2010

The Manager's Guide to Employment Law -
Effective Performance Management

The Manager's Guide to Employment Law - Equal
Opportunities

Duration
(hours)

1.5

1

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

ICAS
Price’

£50

£35

£50

£50

£50
£50
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£50
£50
£50
£35
£35
£35

£35

£35
£50
£99
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35

£35


https://bppassets.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/public/assets/pdf/brochures/CPD+Schedule+-+ICAS+-+June+2025.pdf

Regulatory

The Manager's Guide to Employment Law - Recruitment
The Manager’s Guide to Employment Law - Statutory Rights

The Manager’s Guide to Employment Law - Using Agency
Workers

Unauthorised Deductions from Wages
Understanding Contracts - Part 1
Understanding Contracts - Part 2

Unfair Dismissal - An Overview for Managers
Whistleblowing - An Introduction

Workforce Restructures - A Manager’s Guide

Working Time Regulations - A Manager's Guide

Understanding Finance

Accounting and Financial Analysis - Introduction
Accounting for Transactions

Budget vs Actual

Budgeting for Beginners

Budgeting in Context

Evaluating Business Plans

Introduction to Accounts

Profit vs Cash - Understanding the Differences
Understanding Accounting and Finance - 10 Course Pack
Understanding Costs

Understanding Financial Information for the Non-Finance
Professional - 12 Course Pack

Understanding Profits and Investor Ratios

For course dates and locations, please click here.

10 @ Visit icas.com

Duration
(hours)

1
1

1

1
1.5
1.5

1

1

1
1.5

Duration
(hours)

1

1

1
1.5

1.5

12

13

*Prices are excluding VAT.

ICAS
Price

£35
£35

£35

£35
£50
£50
£35
£35
£35
£50

ICAS
Price’
£35
£35
£35
£50
£35
£50
£35
£35
£199
£35

£238

£35

Digital and Technology Skills.

Digital and Technology Skills

Artificial Intelligence

Big Data and Cloud Computing

Bitcoin and Blockchain Technologies

Cyber Security - Introduction

Excel Dashboards - Introduction

Financial Modelling Introduction 1: Golden Rules

Financial Modelling Introduction 2: Absolute Cell Referencing
and
Formatting Tips

Financial Modelling Introduction 3: Logical Statements and
Lookups

Forecasting and Budgeting Techniques with Excel
Introduction to the Digital Age - 6 Course Pack
Introduction to the Effective Use of Social Media
Machine Learning and the Future of Business
Technology Revolution and the Impact on Finance

The 21st Century Workplace: Managing Social Media Use

Duration
(hours)

1
1
1

6.5

_ A A

ICAS
Price

£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35

£35

£35

£35
£119
£35
£35
£35
£35


https://bppassets.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/public/assets/pdf/brochures/CPD+Schedule+-+ICAS+-+June+2025.pdf

Leadership and Personal Development Skills.

Leadership and Personal Development Skills Duration | ICAS

(hours) Price’
Assertiveness 1 £35
Change Management for Leaders and Professionals 1 £35
Communication Skills - An Introduction 1 £35
Dealing with Change 1 £35
Delegation for Success 1 £35
Effective Business Writing Skills 1 £35
Feedback that Works 1 £35
Handling Difficult Conversations 1 £35
Influential Business Report and Persuasive Proposal Writing 1 £35
Leadership and Management - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Leadership and Management Skills 1 £35
Learning and Development - 10 Course Pack 10 £199
Managing Difficult Members of Staff 1 £35
Negotiation Mastery 1 £35
Personal and Management skills - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Presentation Skills 1.5 £50
Smarter Thinking, Smarter Working 1 £35
Speed Reading in 10 Easy Steps 1 £35
Stress Management - Introduction 1 £35
The Successful Manager 1.5 £50
Time Management for Professionals 1 £35

For course dates and locations, please click here.

12 @ Visit icas.com *Prices are excluding VAT.
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Course Packs and Special Offers.

Course Packs Duration  ICAS

(hours) Price’
5 Course Pack - Any Courses 5 £99
10 Course Pack - Any Courses 10 £199
20 Course Pack - Any Courses 20 £299
180+ Course Pack (Access to Full Online Product Catalogue) 180+ £495
Best Sellers Pack (Select 5 Courses from Our Top 10 Sellers) 5 £99
Business Management - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Business Management - 10 Course Pack 10 £199
Essential Business Skills - 20 Course Pack 23.5 £299
Finance Partnering - 10 Course Pack 12 £199
Financial Management - 5 Course Pack 6.5 £99
Financial Management - 10 Course Pack 12.5 £199
Financial Management - 20 Course Pack 23 £299
Financial Reporting Pack (Select 5 Courses from Our Bestselling
Financial Reporting Courses) ° £99
Financial Reporting - 10 Course Pack 10 £199
FRS 102 - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Introduction to Budgeting and Forecasting - 6 Course Pack 6 £99
Introduction to the Digital Age - 6 Course Pack 6.5 £119
Leadership and Management - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Learning and Development - 10 Course Pack 10 £199
Management Accountant to FD - 9 Essential Skills Course Pack 9.5 £175
Personal and Management Skills (Select 5 Courses from
our Bestsellers) 5 £99
Regulation Compliance - 5 Course Pack 5 £99
Technical Financial Reporting - 5 Course Pack 5 £99 _
Technical Financial Reporting - 10 Course Pack 10 £199 : g To book an ICAS
Understanding Accounting and Finance - 10 Course Pack 12 £199 » p'::ﬁ::::::;:}i‘;ﬂ:'::‘de:g
s e e \Bi ST

Y 03300 603 303

@ icas.com

For course dates and locations, please click here.
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Jepp

To book an ICAS Professional
Development course contact

us today on 03300 603 303,
LDicas@bpp.com or icas.com.

Disclaimer: This information is accurate as

at the date of publication, October 2025.

It is subject to change. This document is for
guidance only and does not form part of any
contract. For more Information, visit bpp.com.
©BPP 2025 03372
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