Continuing Professional Development Courses.

On-demand course directory.





"

In partnership with ICAS, BPP offers over 250 online courses across a wide range of topics, giving you greater choice and flexibility in your development.

Our on-demand courses provide you and your team with the flexibility to learn at a time or place that suits you.

"The world of work is constantly changing, so our members need to be curious, adaptable and have a mindset for lifelong learning to maintain relevance and competence in your field. Be proactive and start learning new skills and knowledge today. Staying abreast of developments in the profession and keeping on top of your CPD is key for a successful career."

Vikki Douglas

ICAS CPD and Partnerships Manager



Using the directory.

Use the online courses directory to identify which course(s) you are interested in, then contact LDicas@bpp.com with the course name(s). We'll send you full course details and booking guidance. With a wide range of areas available, you can select the course(s) that best fit you or your team's needs.



Technical Skills.

Auditing	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
Internal Audit	1	£35
Corporate Reporting	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
An Introduction to IFRS	1	£35
Brand Valuation	1	£35
Financial Reporting – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Financial Reporting – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
FRS 101: The Reduced Disclosure Framework	1	£35
FRS 102: 5 Course Pack	5	£99
FRS 102 vs US GAAP	1.5	£50
FRS 102: Business Combinations	1	£35
FRS 102: Financial Instruments	1	£35
FRS 102: Goodwill and Intangibles	1	£35
FRS 102: Introduction and Presentation of Financial Statements	1	£35
FRS 102: Practical Challenges and Emerging Issues	1	£35
FRS 102: Property, Plant and Equipment and Investment Property	1	£35
FRS 105: Reporting for Micro Entities	1	£35
IAS 1: Presentation	1	£35
IAS 12: Income Taxes	1	£35
IAS 19: Employee Benefits	1	£35
IAS 38: Intangible Assets	1	£35
IAS 7: Statement of Cash Flows	1	£35
IAS 8: Accounting Policies, Changes in Accounting Estimates and Errors	1	£35
IFRS: Share Based Payments	1	£35
IFRS 1: First Time Adoption of IFRS	1	£35
IFRS 15: Revenue for Contracts with Customers	1	£35

Corporate Reporting	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
IFRS 16: Leases	1	£35
IFRS 17: Insurance Contract Accounting	1	£35
IFRS 8: Operating Segments	1	£35
IFRS 9: Financial Instruments - Part 1	1	£35
IFRS 9: Financial Instruments - Part 2	1	£35
IFRS Group Accounts and Business Combinations	1	£35
IFRS vs US GAAP	1	£35
Introduction to Company Accounts	1	£35
Introduction to Financial Statements	1	£35
Tangible Fixed Assets and Leases	1	£35
Technical Financial Reporting – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Technical Financial Reporting – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
US GAAP Introduction	1	£35

Financial Services	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
An Introduction to Investment Banking	1	£35
An Introduction to the City and Financial Markets	1.5	£50
An Introduction to Venture Capital and Private Equity	1	£35
Equity Derivatives	1	£35
Hedge Funds	1	£35
Introduction to Investment Banking – Mergers and Acquisitions	1	£35
Introduction to Treasury	1	£35
Raising Business Finance	1	£35
Senior Management Responsibilities	1	£35
Shareholder Value	1.5	£50

Duration **ICAS** Taxation (hours) Price* An Introduction to the Taxation of Doctors and Dentists 1.5 £50 Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know -£35 1 Capital Allowances Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know -£35 Computation of Profits Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know -1 £35 Loss Relief, Capital Gains and Groups Corporation Tax: What an Accountant Needs to Know -£35 The Basics

For course dates and locations, please click here.

6 Wisit icas.com

*Prices are excluding VAT.

Business Skills.

Financial Management	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
Activity Based Costing Made Easy	1.5	£50
Adding Value from Finance	1	£35
An Introduction to Project Management	2	£65
Analysing Strategic Success	1	£35
Balanced Scorecard	1.5	£50
Building Better Business Cases	1.5	£50
Building Powerful Value Propositions	1.5	£50
Business Growth and the Finance Role	1	£35
Business Management – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Business Management – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
Commercial Nous and Adding Value as a Finance Professional	1	£35
Constructive SWOT Analysis	1.5	£50
Enterprise Risk Management	1	£35
Essential Business Skills – 20 Course Pack	23.5	£299
Finance Business Partnering in the Digital Age	1	£35
Finance Partnering – 10 Course Pack	12	£199
Financial Management – 5 Course Pack	6.5	£99
Financial Management – 10 Course Pack	12.5	£199
Financial Management – 20 Course Pack	23	£299
Forecasting in Uncertainty	1	£35
Implementing Strategy	1.5	£50
Introduction to Budgeting and Forecasting – 6 Course Pack	6	£99
Introduction to Business Plans	1.5	£50
Investment Appraisal – Using Sensitivity to Assess Risk	1	£35
Investment Appraisal Basics	1	£35
Lean Finance	1	£35
Management Accountant to FD - 9 Essential Skills Online Course Pack	9.5	£175
Management Accounting Update – Adding Value Beyond the Numbers	1.5	£50
Managing Business Improvement, Turnaround and Performance	1	£35

Financial Management	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
Managing Intangibles	1	£35
Operational Excellence in Cost Reduction	1.5	£50
Organisational Risk Management	1	£35
Performance Metrics – Measure What Matters	1	£35
Practical Accounts Payable	1	£35
Practical Inventory	1	£35
Presenting Financial Information with Impact	1	£35
Pricing – The Urban Legends	1.5	£50
Pricing Strategies and Tactics	1	£35
Process Excellence	1.5	£50
Producing and Presenting Financial Information with Impact	2	£65
Producing Financial Information with Impact	1	£35
Project and Stakeholder Management	1.5	£50
Risk Management - Intermediate	1	£35
Shared Service Provision	1	£35
The Accountant as Strategic Influencer and Adviser – Becoming a Business Partner	1.5	£50
The Accountant as Strategic Influencer and Adviser – The Role of Business Partner	1	£35
The Accounting Input into the Strategic Plan	1	£35
The Biggest Mistakes an Accountant Can Make	1.5	£50
Winning Business Cases	1.5	£50
Working Capital – The Strategic Overview	1	£35
Working Capital Management – Releasing Cash and Reducing Risk	1	£35

Regulatory	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
An Introduction to the UK Corporate Governance Guide for Listed Companies	1.5	£50
An Introduction to UK Financial Regulation	1	£35
Consumer Law – Distance Selling, Doorstep Selling and Enhanced Consumer Rights	1.5	£50
Dealing with Conduct Issues in the Workplace – A Manager's Guide	1.5	£50
Dealing with Employment Tribunal Claims - A Manager's Guide	1.5	£50
Dealing with Stress in the Workplace – A Manager's Guide	1.5	£50
Directors' Duties Under the CA 2006	1	£35
Domain Names and Intellectual Property – Avoiding the Pitfalls	1	£35
Employment Status	1	£35
Enforceable Online Contracts	1	£35
Formation of a Contract of Employment	1	£35
General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) – Data Security	1.5	£50
General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) – Direct Marketing	1.5	£50
General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) – The Essentials	1.5	£50
Liquidated Damages – The New Rules	1	£35
Manager's Guide to Redundancy	1	£35
Market Abuse and Insider Dealing	1	£35
Money Laundering and the Proceeds of Crime for Finance Professionals	1	£35
Online Defamation Update	1	£35
Private Company acquisitions	1.5	£50
Regulation Compliance – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Settlement Agreements – A Manager's Guide	1	£35
Successful Joint Ventures	1	£35
Sustainability Performance Measures	1	£35
The Bribery Act 2010	1	£35
The Manager's Guide to Employment Law – Effective Performance Management	1	£35
The Manager's Guide to Employment Law – Equal Opportunities	1	£35

(hours) Price* The Manager's Guide to Employment Law - Recruitment £35 The Manager's Guide to Employment Law - Statutory Rights £35 The Manager's Guide to Employment Law - Using Agency £35 1 Workers Unauthorised Deductions from Wages £35 Understanding Contracts - Part 1 1.5 £50 Understanding Contracts - Part 2 1.5 £50 Unfair Dismissal - An Overview for Managers £35 Whistleblowing - An Introduction £35 Workforce Restructures - A Manager's Guide £35 1 Working Time Regulations - A Manager's Guide 1.5 £50 Duration **ICAS Understanding Finance** Price* (hours) Accounting and Financial Analysis – Introduction £35 Accounting for Transactions £35 **Budget vs Actual** £35 **Budgeting for Beginners** 1.5 £50 **Budgeting in Context** £35 **Evaluating Business Plans** 1.5 £50 Introduction to Accounts £35 Profit vs Cash - Understanding the Differences 1 £35 Understanding Accounting and Finance – 10 Course Pack 12 £199 **Understanding Costs** £35 Understanding Financial Information for the Non-Finance 13 £238 Professional - 12 Course Pack

Duration

ICAS

£35

For course dates and locations, please click here.

Understanding Profits and Investor Ratios

Digital and Technology Skills.

Digital and Technology Skills	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
Artificial Intelligence	1	£35
Big Data and Cloud Computing	1	£35
Bitcoin and Blockchain Technologies	1	£35
Cyber Security - Introduction	1	£35
Excel Dashboards – Introduction	1	£35
Financial Modelling Introduction 1: Golden Rules	1	£35
Financial Modelling Introduction 2: Absolute Cell Referencing and Formatting Tips	1	£35
Financial Modelling Introduction 3: Logical Statements and Lookups	1	£35
Forecasting and Budgeting Techniques with Excel	1	£35
Introduction to the Digital Age – 6 Course Pack	6.5	£119
Introduction to the Effective Use of Social Media	1	£35
Machine Learning and the Future of Business	1	£35
Technology Revolution and the Impact on Finance	1	£35
The 21st Century Workplace: Managing Social Media Use	1	£35

• • •

.

*Prices are excluding VAT. • • • • • • • 11

Regulatory

Leadership and Personal Development Skills.

Leadership and Personal Development Skills	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
Assertiveness	1	£35
Change Management for Leaders and Professionals	1	£35
Communication Skills - An Introduction	1	£35
Dealing with Change	1	£35
Delegation for Success	1	£35
Effective Business Writing Skills	1	£35
Feedback that Works	1	£35
Handling Difficult Conversations	1	£35
Influential Business Report and Persuasive Proposal Writing	1	£35
Leadership and Management – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Leadership and Management Skills	1	£35
Learning and Development – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
Managing Difficult Members of Staff	1	£35
Negotiation Mastery	1	£35
Personal and Management skills – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Presentation Skills	1.5	£50
Smarter Thinking, Smarter Working	1	£35
Speed Reading in 10 Easy Steps	1	£35
Stress Management - Introduction	1	£35
The Successful Manager	1.5	£50
Time Management for Professionals	1	£35



Course Packs and Special Offers.

Course Packs	Duration (hours)	ICAS Price*
5 Course Pack - Any Courses	5	£99
10 Course Pack – Any Courses	10	£199
20 Course Pack – Any Courses	20	£299
180+ Course Pack (Access to Full Online Product Catalogue)	180+	£495
Best Sellers Pack (Select 5 Courses from Our Top 10 Sellers)	5	£99
Business Management – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Business Management – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
Essential Business Skills – 20 Course Pack	23.5	£299
Finance Partnering – 10 Course Pack	12	£199
Financial Management - 5 Course Pack	6.5	£99
Financial Management - 10 Course Pack	12.5	£199
Financial Management - 20 Course Pack	23	£299
Financial Reporting Pack (Select 5 Courses from Our Bestselling Financial Reporting Courses)	5	£99
Financial Reporting – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
FRS 102 – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Introduction to Budgeting and Forecasting – 6 Course Pack	6	£99
Introduction to the Digital Age – 6 Course Pack	6.5	£119
Leadership and Management – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Learning and Development – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
Management Accountant to FD - 9 Essential Skills Course Pack	9.5	£175
Personal and Management Skills (Select 5 Courses from our Bestsellers)	5	£99
Regulation Compliance - 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Technical Financial Reporting – 5 Course Pack	5	£99
Technical Financial Reporting – 10 Course Pack	10	£199
Understanding Accounting and Finance – 10 Course Pack	12	£199
Understanding Financial Information for the Non-Finance Professional – 12 Course Pack	13	£238





To book an ICAS Professional Development course contact us today on **03300 603 303**, **LDicas@bpp.com** or **icas.com**.

Disclaimer: This information is accurate as at the date of publication, October 2025. It is subject to change. This document is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. For more Information, visit bpp.com. ©BPP 2025 03372